Subvented by :
HEITRS

Co-organizer :

[

Organizer :

E%H%%ﬁ%

Sport for all &S

B EREER—FE AT BRI =AM E R
2019FE4 H28H(EHiH) & A AEEStE

62" Festival of Sport Hong Kong - Macau - Pearl River Delta Interport Kendo Tournament

07:00

07:00-07:30

07:30-08:30

07:30-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45

09:30-11:00

10:45-11:15

11:00-14:30

11:15-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-13:45

14:30-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:15

(ERRERE

28" April 2019 (Sunday) Hong Kong Park Sports Centre

f2FF3R Program

TAEANE#EF] Helper Signup
B S Setup Courts
BT E R AE %] Players Signup & check Shinai
G2 Warm up
FHE/ Briefing of Referees

BEELHLIE Opening Ceremony
FREE4H{E A F6-12 5% (Group A) Children Individuals (6-12 years old)
B0 {E AEGEEEE)  (Group E) Men's Individual Competition (No Dan)
B R DA NOREEE13-175%  (Group B) Teenager mixed Individual (13-17years old)
BT4HEAE@IEEE )  (Group F) Men's Individual Competition (Ist Dan - 2nd Dan)

MRS (L, BT T/ DAEAAE AR E) Prizing (Children Individuals & Teenager Individual)
LA E A BEEEE 2 9)E%)  (Group C) Women's Individual Competition (No Dan - 1st Dan)
ARERF I Lunch Time
LA (CEZERE)  (Group D) Women's Individual Competition (2nd Dan - 5th Dan)
BFAEAFRCEZEANE)  (Group G) Men's Individual Competition (3rd Dan - 6th Dan)
PEHEHETE Prizing Ceremony

BFFEEHE Keiko

AENERZEULERRT - —URRFUARGELLEE DA RE - )

(Hong Kong Kendo Association reserves the right to amend the program of the competition if necessary.

The program announced on the day of the Competitions shall prevail.)



