



Co-organizer:





資助機構



Sport for all 全民運動

第62屆體育節一香港一澳門一珠江三角洲劍道埠際賽 2019年4月28日(星期日) 香港公園體育館

62nd Festival of Sport Hong Kong - Macau - Pearl River Delta Interport Kendo Tournament 28th April 2019 (Sunday) Hong Kong Park Sports Centre

程序表 Program

07:00	工作人員報到 Helper Signup
07:00-07:30	佈置場地 Setup Courts
07:30-08:30	選手報到及檢查竹劍 Players Signup & check Shinai
07:30-08:30	熱身準備 Warm up
08:30-09:00	審判簡介會 Briefing of Referees
09:00-09:30	開幕典禮 Opening Ceremony
09:30-10:45	兒童組個人賽6-12 歲 (Group A) Children Individuals (6-12 years old)
09:30-11:00	男子組個人賽(無段) (Group E) Men's Individual Competition (No Dan)
10:45-11:15	男子及女子少年組個人混合賽13-17歲 (Group B) Teenager mixed Individual (13-17years old)
11:00-14:30	男子組個人賽(初段至二段) (Group F) Men's Individual Competition (1st Dan - 2nd Dan)
11:15-11:30	頒獎典禮(兒童組,男子及女子少年組個人混合) Prizing (Children Individuals & Teenager Individual)
11:30-13:00	女子組個人賽(無段至初段) (Group C) Women's Individual Competition (No Dan - 1st Dan)
13:00-13:45	午膳時間Lunch Time
14:30-15:30	女子組個人賽(二段至五段) (Group D) Women's Individual Competition (2nd Dan - 5th Dan)
15:30-17:00	男子組個人賽(三段至六段) (Group G) Men's Individual Competition (3rd Dan - 6th Dan)
17:00-17:30	頒獎典禮 Prizing Ceremony
17:30-18:15	合同稽古練習 Keiko

(香港劍道協會有權因應需要修改比賽程序,一切程序以大會在比賽當日公佈為準。)

(Hong Kong Kendo Association reserves the right to amend the program of the competition if necessary.

The program announced on the day of the Competitions shall prevail.)